

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
Cont. Case (Civil) No.1527 of 2025
With
C. Rev. Filing No.14542 of 2025

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RONGON MUKHOPADHYAY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK ROSHAN

For the Petitioner : Mr. Devesh Ajmani, Adv.
For the Respondents : AC to AAG-II

03/13.03.2026 Let these matters be listed on 25th March 2026 at 1.00 P.M.

(R. Mukhopadhyay, J.)

(Deepak Roshan, J.)

Shamim/-
Uploaded on : 16 /03/2026